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Women / 14 / All Ages
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brooke Noble169
BEST

8.900 9.000 9.3509.250 36.500
3 4T 3 5 1 

1 

Abby Martin280
IAROV ELITE

8.700 9.000 9.2509.100 36.050
6 4T 4 6 2 

2 

Paige Champlin485
Texas Tumblers

9.125 8.550 8.7009.500 35.875
1 11T 1 14 3T

3T

Maryn Tyer146
ASI Keller

8.650 9.200 9.1258.900 35.875
7T 2 7T 9T 3T

3T

Kaitlynd kastl490
TGTC

8.450 8.850 9.4758.850 35.625
11* 8 9* 1 5T

5T

Delisa Dudley409
ROYALS

8.450 9.350 8.7509.075 35.625
11* 1 5 12 5T

5T

Dannie Carty439
Stars

9.100 8.550 9.1258.850 35.625
2 11T 9* 9T 5T

5T

Janey Beth Pennington390
RICHARDSON

8.400 9.000 9.4008.675 35.475
13T 4T 13 2T 8 

8 

Claire Hensarling149
ASI Lake Highlands

8.400 8.900 9.1508.900 35.350
13T 7 7T 8 9 

9 

Sarah Friend389
RICHARDSON

8.600 7.950 9.4009.325 35.275
9T 14 2 2T 10 

10 

Jada Bourne440
Stars

8.850 8.200 9.2009.000 35.250
4 13 6 7 11 

11 

Chloe Gilbert372
Platinum

8.650 8.650 9.0758.825 35.200
7T 10 11 11 12 

12 

Alanna Gilliam237
Extreme

8.750 8.675 9.4008.325 35.150
5 9 14 2T 13 

13 

Asia Thompson142
ASI Arlington

8.600 9.075 8.7258.725 35.125
9T 3 12 13 14 

14 

ProScore v5.1.1 - Copy right 1993-2015 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: GymTricks Gymnastics


